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                                    139 West Coast Road, Glen Eden, Auckland
                                

                                

    Ph. (09) 633 0232


    Ph. (09) 633 0232

                            

                        

                    

                

                
                    
    
        
            
                
	
    
        
            Find a Vehicle

    
    


    

    
        
            
                
                
            

        

    


    
        
            
                Make
                
                    
                    
                                    Any Make

                                    BMW

                                    Holden

                                    Jeep

                                    Ssangyong

                                    Toyota


                
            

            
                Model
                
                    

                
            

        

        
            
                Body Style
                
                    
                                    Any Body Type

                                    Sedan

                                    Station Wagon


                
            

            
                Fuel Type
                
                    
                                    Any Fuel Type

                                    Diesel

                                    Petrol


                
            

            
                
                    
                        Price
                        
                            
                                            Min Price

                                            $7,000

                                            $8,000

                                            $9,000

                                            $10,000

                                            $11,000

                                            $12,000

                                            $13,000

                                            $14,000

                                            $15,000

                                            $16,000

                                            $17,000

                                            $18,000

                                            $19,000

                                            $20,000

                                            $21,000

                                            $22,000

                                            $23,000

                                            $24,000

                                            $25,000

                                            $26,000

                                            $27,000

                                            $28,000

                                            $29,000

                                            $30,000


                        
                    

                    
                         
                        
                            
                                            Max Price

                                            $7,000

                                            $8,000

                                            $9,000

                                            $10,000

                                            $11,000

                                            $12,000

                                            $13,000

                                            $14,000

                                            $15,000

                                            $16,000

                                            $17,000

                                            $18,000

                                            $19,000

                                            $20,000

                                            $21,000

                                            $22,000

                                            $23,000

                                            $24,000

                                            $25,000

                                            $26,000

                                            $27,000

                                            $28,000

                                            $29,000

                                            $30,000


                        
                    

                

            

        

        
            
                
                    Transmission                 
                
                
                    
                                    Any Transmission

                                    Automatic


                
            

            
                
                    
                        Year
                        
                            
                                            Min Year

                                            2005

                                            2006

                                            2007

                                            2008

                                            2009

                                            2010

                                            2011

                                            2012

                                            2013


                        
                    

                    
                         
                        
                            
                                            Max Year

                                            2005

                                            2006

                                            2007

                                            2008

                                            2009

                                            2010

                                            2011

                                            2012

                                            2013


                        
                    

                

            

        

        
            
                
                    
                        Odometer
                        
                            
                                            Min Km

                                            40000

                                            50000

                                            60000

                                            70000

                                            80000

                                            90000

                                            100000

                                            110000

                                            120000

                                            130000

                                            140000

                                            150000

                                            160000

                                            170000

                                            180000


                        
                    

                    
                         
                        
                            
                                            Max Km

                                            40000

                                            50000

                                            60000

                                            70000

                                            80000

                                            90000

                                            100000

                                            110000

                                            120000

                                            130000

                                            140000

                                            150000

                                            160000

                                            170000

                                            180000


                        
                    

                

            

            
                
                    
                        Engine Size
                        
                            
                                            Min CC

                                            1796

                                            2296

                                            2796

                                            3296


                        
                    

                    
                         
                        
                            
                                            Max CC

                                            1796

                                            2296

                                            2796

                                            3296
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